Pioneering for You
Wilo-DrainLift S
Range leafl et – Edition 03/2016 – 50 Hz
2
Wilo-DrainLift S
Wilo building services catalogue – 50 Hz – Drainage and sewage – edition 2014/2015 – subject to change without prior notice
Wastewater collection and transport
Sewage lifting units
Series extension
Wilo-DrainLift S ·
Design
Compact sewage lifting unit as single pump system
Type key
Exam-
ple:
DrainLift S 1/6T-RV
S Size
1 Number of integrated pumps
6 Max. delivery head in m
T Mains connection version:
M = 1~230 V
T = 3~400 V
RV Pressure connection version
without = no non-return valve
RV = with non-return valve
Application
Pumping of sewage containing faeces (according to DIN
EN 12050-1) that cannot be returned to the sewer system
using natural falls, and backfl ow resistant drainage of dis-
charge points below the backfl ow level (according to DIN
EN 12056-1).
Technical data
 ƒ Mains connection: 1~230 V, 50 Hz or 3~400 V, 50 Hz